
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：多云      风力风向：西南风 3级        湿度：69%         空气温度：29°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

55   HAFIZH SYAHRIN ABDULLAH

1 - - 32.972 - 16:19:15.449

2 31.235 29.751 32.838 1:33.824 16:20:49.273

3 31.293 29.755 32.902 1:33.950 16:22:23.223

4 31.383 29.849 32.786 1:34.018 16:23:57.241

5 31.353 29.807 32.864 1:34.024 16:25:31.265

6 31.301 29.639 32.829 1:33.769 16:27:05.034

7 31.250 29.745 32.772 1:33.767 16:28:38.801

8 31.223 29.806 32.843 1:33.872 16:30:12.673

9 31.329 29.608 32.794 1:33.731 16:31:46.404

10 31.263 29.577 33.008 1:33.848 16:33:20.252

11 31.509 29.588 32.980 1:34.077 16:34:54.329

12 31.302 29.803 33.088 1:34.193 16:36:28.522

13 31.357 29.837 33.166 1:34.360 16:38:02.882

23   ANDI FARID IZDIHAR

1 - - 32.940 - 16:19:17.242

2 31.614 29.968 33.433 1:35.015 16:20:52.257

3 31.129 29.831 33.010 1:33.970 16:22:26.227

4 31.326 30.082 32.582 1:33.990 16:24:00.217

5 31.251 30.037 32.665 1:33.953 16:25:34.170

6 31.050 29.659 32.990 1:33.699 16:27:07.869

7 31.184 29.478 32.791 1:33.453 16:28:41.322

8 31.105 29.682 32.789 1:33.576 16:30:14.898

9 31.111 29.685 32.683 1:33.479 16:31:48.377

10 31.129 29.664 32.939 1:33.732 16:33:22.109

11 31.280 30.139 32.904 1:34.323 16:34:56.432

12 31.245 29.677 32.763 1:33.685 16:36:30.117

13 30.951 29.668 32.900 1:33.519 16:38:03.636

25   AZLAN SHAH KAMARUZAMAN

1 - - 32.953 - 16:19:16.536

2 31.130 29.676 33.087 1:33.893 16:20:50.429

3 31.197 29.716 32.755 1:33.668 16:22:24.097

4 31.016 29.690 32.683 1:33.389 16:23:57.486

5 31.308 30.113 33.264 1:34.685 16:25:32.171

6 31.129 29.821 32.866 1:33.816 16:27:05.987

7 31.131 29.689 32.713 1:33.533 16:28:39.520

8 31.268 29.763 33.015 1:34.046 16:30:13.566

9 31.158 29.650 32.975 1:33.783 16:31:47.349

10 31.586 29.850 33.092 1:34.528 16:33:21.877

11 31.327 30.210 33.182 1:34.719 16:34:56.596

12 31.437 29.811 32.781 1:34.029 16:36:30.625

13 31.375 30.142 33.882 1:35.399 16:38:06.024

92   YUKI KUNII

1 - - 33.023 - 16:19:17.082

2 31.524 29.896 33.191 1:34.611 16:20:51.693

3 31.258 30.023 32.961 1:34.242 16:22:25.935

4 31.195 29.906 32.808 1:33.909 16:23:59.844

5 31.402 30.114 32.995 1:34.511 16:25:34.355

6 31.337 30.068 33.117 1:34.522 16:27:08.877

7 31.453 29.833 33.132 1:34.418 16:28:43.295

8 31.284 29.946 32.928 1:34.158 16:30:17.453

9 31.398 29.786 32.862 1:34.046 16:31:51.499

10 31.092 29.931 32.701 1:33.724 16:33:25.223

11 31.279 30.145 33.079 1:34.503 16:34:59.726

12 31.360 30.044 33.146 1:34.550 16:36:34.276

13 31.198 29.924 33.003 1:34.125 16:38:08.401

41   NAKARIN ATIRATPHUVAPAT

1 - - 33.156 - 16:19:16.135

2 31.188 29.703 33.313 1:34.204 16:20:50.339

3 31.435 30.088 33.164 1:34.687 16:22:25.026

4 31.374 30.154 33.071 1:34.599 16:23:59.625

5 31.421 29.858 33.185 1:34.464 16:25:34.089

6 31.474 29.910 33.087 1:34.471 16:27:08.560

7 31.355 29.765 32.865 1:33.985 16:28:42.545

8 31.304 29.822 33.139 1:34.265 16:30:16.810

9 31.487 29.801 33.077 1:34.365 16:31:51.175

10 31.279 29.792 32.888 1:33.959 16:33:25.134

11 31.234 29.934 33.286 1:34.454 16:34:59.588

12 31.443 30.238 33.265 1:34.946 16:36:34.534

13 31.208 29.873 32.945 1:34.026 16:38:08.560

83   LACHLAN EPIS

1 - - 33.156 - 16:19:16.943

2 31.442 29.882 33.049 1:34.373 16:20:51.316

3 31.308 30.113 33.046 1:34.467 16:22:25.783

4 31.573 30.166 32.933 1:34.672 16:24:00.455

5 31.360 30.003 32.892 1:34.255 16:25:34.710
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ASB1000 - Race1 --13 Laps
Start Tm： 2024-04-20 16:17:38    End Tm：2024-04-20 16:38:02（RACE）

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
2024FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP （4月18-21日）



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：多云      风力风向：西南风 3级        湿度：69%         空气温度：29°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

6 31.451 30.079 33.014 1:34.544 16:27:09.254

7 31.575 30.100 33.094 1:34.769 16:28:44.023

8 31.364 30.013 32.959 1:34.336 16:30:18.359

9 31.640 29.923 33.165 1:34.728 16:31:53.087

10 31.473 30.197 33.080 1:34.750 16:33:27.837

11 31.739 30.076 33.657 1:35.472 16:35:03.309

12 31.773 30.279 33.568 1:35.620 16:36:38.929

13 32.071 30.490 33.660 1:36.221 16:38:15.150

12   **SHO NISHIMURA

1 - - 33.561 - 16:19:18.191

2 31.872 30.346 33.777 1:35.995 16:20:54.186

3 31.827 30.186 33.539 1:35.552 16:22:29.738

4 31.671 29.974 33.183 1:34.828 16:24:04.566

5 31.732 29.844 33.258 1:34.834 16:25:39.400

6 31.537 29.769 33.323 1:34.629 16:27:14.029

7 31.408 29.875 33.245 1:34.528 16:28:48.557

8 31.501 29.971 33.139 1:34.611 16:30:23.168

9 31.627 30.015 33.105 1:34.747 16:31:57.915

10 31.580 30.092 34.139 1:35.811 16:33:33.726

11 31.940 30.101 33.192 1:35.233 16:35:08.959

12 31.649 30.551 33.173 1:35.373 16:36:44.332

13 31.677 30.215 33.285 1:35.177 16:38:19.509

22   SOICHIRO MINAMIMOTO

1 - - 33.320 - 16:19:16.444

2 31.435 30.856 33.317 1:35.608 16:20:52.052

3 31.623 30.072 33.117 1:34.812 16:22:26.864

4 31.801 30.058 33.307 1:35.166 16:24:02.030

5 31.868 30.172 33.296 1:35.336 16:25:37.366

6 31.778 30.065 33.287 1:35.130 16:27:12.496

7 31.551 30.130 33.269 1:34.950 16:28:47.446

8 31.660 30.140 33.302 1:35.102 16:30:22.548

9 31.671 30.024 33.291 1:34.986 16:31:57.534

10 31.765 30.016 33.286 1:35.067 16:33:32.601

11 31.850 30.296 33.596 1:35.742 16:35:08.343

12 31.985 30.943 33.447 1:36.375 16:36:44.718

13 31.788 30.398 33.468 1:35.654 16:38:20.372

52   PASSAWIT THITIVARARAK

1 - - 33.651 - 16:19:19.070

2 31.726 30.381 33.732 1:35.839 16:20:54.909

3 31.804 30.477 33.453 1:35.734 16:22:30.643

4 31.959 30.091 33.329 1:35.379 16:24:06.022

5 31.960 30.127 33.434 1:35.521 16:25:41.543

6 31.910 29.742 33.546 1:35.198 16:27:16.741

7 31.653 29.923 34.814 1:36.390 16:28:53.131

8 31.722 30.065 33.478 1:35.265 16:30:28.396

9 32.123 30.052 33.502 1:35.677 16:32:04.073

10 32.270 30.100 33.541 1:35.911 16:33:39.984

11 32.090 30.319 33.495 1:35.904 16:35:15.888

12 32.147 30.560 33.838 1:36.545 16:36:52.433

13 32.626 31.326 33.910 1:37.862 16:38:30.295

27   KASMA DANIEL KASMAYUDIN

1 - - 33.279 - 16:19:18.360

2 31.926 30.357 33.722 1:36.005 16:20:54.365

3 31.985 30.449 33.527 1:35.961 16:22:30.326

4 31.905 30.153 33.325 1:35.383 16:24:05.709

5 31.989 30.898 33.530 1:36.417 16:25:42.126

6 32.261 30.508 33.714 1:36.483 16:27:18.609

7 32.385 30.735 33.808 1:36.928 16:28:55.537

8 32.535 30.467 33.952 1:36.954 16:30:32.491

9 32.293 30.392 33.786 1:36.471 16:32:08.962

10 32.461 30.570 33.785 1:36.816 16:33:45.778

11 32.437 30.743 33.899 1:37.079 16:35:22.857

12 32.275 30.786 33.767 1:36.828 16:36:59.685

13 32.265 31.240 34.430 1:37.935 16:38:37.620

19   ***CHEN HONG YAN

1 - - 34.215 - 16:19:19.951

2 32.151 30.251 34.440 1:36.842 16:20:56.793

3 32.217 30.927 34.613 1:37.757 16:22:34.550

4 32.940 31.290 34.536 1:38.766 16:24:13.316

5 33.169 31.100 34.331 1:38.600 16:25:51.916

6 32.899 31.455 34.641 1:38.995 16:27:30.911

7 32.939 31.474 34.596 1:39.009 16:29:09.920

8 33.132 31.302 34.548 1:38.982 16:30:48.902

9 33.352 31.419 34.642 1:39.413 16:32:28.315

10 33.362 31.304 35.075 1:39.741 16:34:08.056

11 33.642 31.381 35.205 1:40.228 16:35:48.284

12 33.699 31.943 35.166 1:40.808 16:37:29.092
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ASB1000 - Race1 --13 Laps
Start Tm： 2024-04-20 16:17:38    End Tm：2024-04-20 16:38:02（RACE）

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
2024FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP （4月18-21日）



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：多云      风力风向：西南风 3级        湿度：69%         空气温度：29°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

44   OSAMA MAREAI

1 - - 34.943 - 16:19:22.721

2 33.498 31.238 34.978 1:39.714 16:21:02.435

3 33.605 32.180 34.943 1:40.728 16:22:43.163

4 33.857 31.714 35.150 1:40.721 16:24:23.884

5 33.512 31.525 34.648 1:39.685 16:26:03.569

6 33.535 31.726 34.543 1:39.804 16:27:43.373

7 33.533 31.491 35.329 1:40.353 16:29:23.726

8 33.319 31.590 35.294 1:40.203 16:31:03.929

9 33.892 31.623 35.009 1:40.524 16:32:44.453

10 33.979 32.701 35.005 1:41.685 16:34:26.138

11 33.834 31.845 34.859 1:40.538 16:36:06.676

12 33.859 32.313 35.260 1:41.432 16:37:48.108

13 34.332 32.702 36.393 1:43.427 16:39:31.535

16   TEO YEW JOE

1 - - 35.823 - 16:19:27.505

2 34.500 33.178 35.967 1:43.645 16:21:11.150

3 34.869 33.534 36.603 1:45.006 16:22:56.156

4 35.289 33.012 35.909 1:44.210 16:24:40.366

5 34.652 33.288 36.416 1:44.356 16:26:24.722

6 34.830 33.487 36.164 1:44.481 16:28:09.203

7 34.331 32.774 35.766 1:42.871 16:29:52.074

8 34.061 32.534 35.918 1:42.513 16:31:34.587

9 34.070 32.908 35.442 1:42.420 16:33:17.007

10 34.959 33.543 38.725 1:47.227 16:35:04.234

11 34.946 33.966 39.526 1:48.438 16:36:52.672

12 35.592 33.320 39.920 1:48.832 16:38:41.504
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ASB1000 - Race1 --13 Laps
Start Tm： 2024-04-20 16:17:38    End Tm：2024-04-20 16:38:02（RACE）

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
2024FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP （4月18-21日）


